  Page 1 of 4
75.1046V1 (R
ev0) Sept 2001
MATRIX USER’S GUIDE
DIGITAL INDUCTIVE LOOP SENSORS
The MATRIX Digital Inductive Loop Detector is the ideal solution for parking barrier control, motorized gates and doors,
vehicle access control and industrial control systems.
The MATRIX is a high performance single or dual-channel vehicle detector packaged in a compact housing.  The
connection is made with a standard industrial 11-pin round connector.
The six versions listed below include single or dual-channel, and 3 possible power supplies:
MATRIX-S110 : Single loop detector with 110 to 120 V AC power supply.
MATRIX-S220 : Single loop detector with 220 to 240 V AC power supply.
MATRIX-S12-24 :  Single loop detector with 12 to 24 V AC/DC power supply.
MATRIX-D110 : Dual loop detector with 110 to 120 V AC power supply.
MATRIX-D220 : Dual loop detector with 220 to 240 V AC power supply.
MATRIX-D12-24 :  Dual loop detector with 12 to 24 V AC/DC power supply.
Technology : Inductive loop
Tuning : automatic
Detection mode : presence
Presence time  : 1 min to infinity (permanent